A-15 Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
GAZ025
Enclosed Isolators
G... series enclosed switch disconnectors are supplied in robust, heavy duty enclosures in an IP65
execution. The enclosures incorporate a red/yellow operating handle mechanically interlocked with cover
in the "ON" position and padlockable (3 padlocks) in the "OFF" position.
type AC21A AC23A poles description dimensions (mm)
	 ≤	690V	 ≤	415V		 	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
Plastic ABS enclosed isolators (IP65)
GAZ016 16A 7.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 160 100 120
GAZ025 25A 11.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 160 100 120
GAZ032 32A 15.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 160 100 120
GAZ040EM 40A 18.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 160 100 120
GAZ063EM 63A 22.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 160 100 120
GAZ080EM 80A 45.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 210 175 122
GAZ125EM 125A 55.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 210 175 122
GAZ160EM 160A 55.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 210 175 122
For 4 pole - add attachable 4th pole (below) to above switches.
Empty ABS plastic enclosures only (with red/yellow handle and extension shaft)
GAZ1 empty enclosure with handle and extension shaft 160 100 97
GAZ2 empty enclosure with handle and extension shaft 210 175 99
Metal enclosed isolators (IP65)
GAZ series 16...160A
GAZM016EM 16A 7.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM025EM 25A 11.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM032EM 32A 15.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM040EM 40A 18.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM063EM 63A 22.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM080EM 80A 45.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZM125EM 125A 55.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 250 200 170
GAZM160EM 160A 55.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 250 200 170
GLZ series 200...315A
GLZM0200EM 200A 110kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 450 300 220
GLZM0250EM 250A 132kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 450 300 220
GLZM0315EM 315A 140kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 450 300 220
For 4 pole - add attachable 4th pole (below) to above switches.
Stainless steel (AISI 304) enclosed isolators (IP65)
GAZS016EM 16A 7.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZS025EM 25A 11.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZS032EM 32A 15.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZS040EM 40A 18.5kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
GAZS063EM 63A 22.0kW 3 pole enclosed load-break switch 200 150 120
For 4 pole - add attachable 4th pole (below) to above switches.
Attachable 4th pole for above switches
GAX42040A 40A 18.5kW attachable 4th pole for above switches GA016...40A
GAX42063SA 63A 22.0kW attachable 4th pole for above switches GA063SA
GAX42125A 125A 55.0kW attachable 4th pole for above switches GA063...125A
GAX42160A 160A 55.0kW attachable 4th pole for above switches GA160A
GAX41040A 40A 18.5kW attachable early-make 4th pole for above GA016...40A
GAX41125A 125A 55.0kW attachable early-make 4th pole GA063...125A
GLX420315 315A 132kW attachable 4th pole for above switches GL0160...315A
GAZM016EM
GAZS016EM
GAZM160EM
new